Product
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Claan Knowladge, Safe Saolutiors,

Specifications

Category
BrandSymbol
Colour
Approvals
Category

Konstruktion

Gross weight (kg)
Net weight (kg)

Commodity Number

Worksafe Cheetah Small
Safety Glasses,
transparent

SKU: 18324

Worksafe Cheetah Small,

Safety Glasses
WORKSAFE
Transparent/Clear
EN 166 Class 1F T, EN 170, CE
2
0.048

0.048
90049090



